0 LOP Repay Days : 0

Earnings Current Arrear Amount Deductions Amount

BASIC 23333 778 24111 PROVIDENT FUND 2893
HRA 11667 389 12056
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 27744 925 28669
Total Earnings 64836 Total Deductions 2893
Net Pay 61943
Reimbursement Pay
Final Pay 61943
Amount in Words : Rupees Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred And Forty Three Only